Name of Work: - Construction ilc MBT of a road from Tdohumsiang to Paitklong viIJage(Length:::: 2.10 
kru) UNDER RIDF XXX. 

Approximate Work component - Rs 2,2 1, 17,036.00 
Tender value: - Add 10% for Five ~~ar amintenance = Rs 22, 11,70).00 

Total = Rs 2,43,28,739.00 
(Rupees Two Crores Forty-Three Lakhs Twenty-Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and 
Thirty-Nine) only 

Nature of 
works: - Fiw, MBT, Unlined Drains, Lined Drains, Cross drains, Retaining walls, Breast walls NP3 

Hume Pipes, Traffic Signs, Markings and other Appurtenances 

(iv) Time of 24 · (twenty-four) months from the date of issue of Final Work Order